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ホイル（ハブ） 長さ スタンダード
スタンダード
スタビ付 トリプルスクエア スタビ付

トリプルスクエア
トリプルスクエアミニ

トリプルスクエアミニ
スタビ付

 +12cm 60930　

 +14cm 60931　

 +16cm 60932

 +20cm 60933

定価 35000（36750） 45000（47250） 53000（55650） 40000（42000） 50000(52500)

モンキー

（スタンダード）

60926　

60927

60928

60929

60922　

60923

60924

60925

60918

60919

60920

60921

43000（45150）

60914　

60915

60916

60917

60910

60911

60912

60913

ホイル（ハブ） 長さ スタンダード
スタンダード
スタビ付

トリプルスクエア
スタビ付

トリプルスクエア
トリプルスクエアミニ

トリプルスクエアミニ
スタビ付

 +12cm 60954

 +14cm 60955

 +16cm 60956

 +20cm 60957

定価 39000（40950） 49000（51450） 57000（59850） 44000（46200） 54000(56700)

モンキー

（ワイド）

60950　

60951

60952

60953

60946　

60947

60948

60949

60942

60943

60944

60945

47000（49350）

60938

60939

60940

60941

60934

60935

60936

60937

ホイル（ハブ） 長さ スタンダード
スタンダード
スタビ付

トリプルスクエア
スタビ付

トリプルスクエア
トリプルスクエアミニ

トリプルスクエアミニ
スタビ付

 +16cm 60980

 +20cm 60981

定価

モンキー
60978

60979

60976

60977

60974

60975

60972

60973

60970

60971
（NSR）

39000（40950） 49000（51450） 57000（59850） 44000（46200） 54000(56700)47000（49350）

ホイル（ハブ） 長さ スタンダード トリプルスクエア トリプルスクエアミニ

 +12cm

 +14cm

 +16cm

 +20cm

定価 42000（44100） 47000（49350）

モンキー

（スーパーワイド）

60966

60967

60968

60969

60962　

60963

60964

60965

50000（52500）

60958

60959

60960

60961

ホイル（ハブ） 長さ

 +10cm

 +16cm

 +20cm

定価

モンキー

（スーパーワイド）

ツインショ ック

ホイル（ハブ） 長さ

 +16cm

 +20cm

定価

モンキー

（スーパーワイド）

モノショ ック

スタンダード
スタビ付

トリプルスクエア
スタビ付

トリプルスクエアミニ
スタビ付

60670

60671

60672

60676

60677

60678

60682

60683

60684

53000(55650) 60000(63000) 57000(59850)

スタンダード
スタビ付

トリプルスクエア
スタビ付

トリプルスクエアミニ
スタビ付

60687

60688

60691

60692

60695

60696

61000（64050） 68000（71400） 65000（68250）

ホイル（ハブ） 長さ

 +10cm

 +16cm

 +20cm

定価

ツインショ ック

スタンダード
スタビ付

トリプルスクエア
スタビ付

トリプルスクエアミニ
スタビ付

53000(55650) 60000(63000) 57000(59850)

 +4cm

モンキー

（スーパーワイド

ローコスト）

60982

60983

60984

60985

60986

60987

60988

60989

60990

60991

60992

60993

NewNewNew

NewNewNew

NewNewNew

NewNewNew


